26 March 2024 Tuesday

99th Race Starts At:23:20

Prize 1.)19.200 $
silk No "N':"::
1.BROTHER BRAD
7yb
(KY) ybe
2MDNIGHTACT (FL) 8ychg
3.DREAMING OF
GERRY (KY) Bychg
4.BATON (VD) 5ybg
5.RON DON
SCORESE (PA) 7ybg
6.SHPILKES(NY)  6ychg
7.THE KING CHEEK
6yb
8.NOSTALGIC RUN
A Sychg

9.BUSTIN UP (NY) 5ychh

Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place

Age
COMMSSIONER - DIVINATION -
ALDEBARAN

MDNIGHT LUKE - ACT QUICKLY -
AWESOMVEAGAIN

LIAMS MAP- NOTHNG TO DECALRE -
VINDICATION

DIVINNG ROD - LOVALY MOON -
BERNSTEIN

NORMANDY INVASION - SIEGE - MALIBU

MOON

TWIRLING CANDY - SPECIAL CHARM(I

DANSILI (GB)
LAOBAN - SELFIE- WAR CHANT

UPSTART - SONG MEVIORY - UNBRDLED'S

SONG

BUSTIN STONES - BOBS PNUPGIRL -
TIGERRIDGE

Race Program

2)6.400%

Origin Weight

55 VICTORR
CARRASCO

55 ANDREW
WOLFSONT

55 JULIOA
HERNANDEZ

55 SILVESTRE
GONZALEZ

55 DEXTER
HADDOCK

RE) - 55 ANDY

HERNANDEZ

55 MYCHEL J
SANCHEZ

55 ANGEL CRUZ

52,5 ELISEORUIZ

Condition
3.)3520%

Jockey Owner
MORICI RACING
STABLE DIANE D MORICI
KELLY DAVIS FLINT WSTITES
AJWILL WIN PANAGIOTIS A
STABLES, SYNNEFIAS
GREGORYC
CARLEVALE MCHAEL VPINO
MADISON AVENUE
RACIN JAME NESS
BLOOMRACING GUADALUPE
STABLE PRECIADO
MORRIS E.
KERNAN JR. JAMENESS
MCHAEL CARLOS A
SCHEFFRES MANCILLA
PEREZSTABLES  ANGEL SANCHEZ-
LLC PINERO

kgl

Trainer St RT

©

78

78

86

80

83

71

87

68

78

2454-
36
33-
7935

522-
721

71636-
5

765-
115

0311-
99

9815-
52

364737

12165-
6

1670 Dirt
4)1920%

Last 6
Race

Best
Time

8,60
19,40
3,55
8,60
2,90
15,50
4,30
22,15

11,70

Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

Win PSF Video
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



